

New Carlisle Youth Baseball and Softball Association PO Box 318

New Carlisle, OH 45344
A 501(c)3 Not-For-Profit Association
Tax ID: Upon Request

2022 Board of Directors

Officers:

President:

Jason Ward

937-546-0228

Vice President:

Dan Rodewald

937-414-7565

Secretary:

Stephanie Ward

937-207-9139

Treasurer:

Stephanie Ward

Regular Members:

Virgil Butler

Chad Beckett

Amber Beard

Joshua Mooney

Ryan Matlock

NCYBSA Sponsor Form

We are looking for local businesses and corporations to help support the area youth girls and boys playing baseball and softball in New Carlisle. Please consider one of the following donations below to support NCBSA. Without your support our season is not possible. NCBSA is classified as *A 501(c)3 Not-For-Profit Association* which makes all donations tax deductible. Thank you for considering any donations to NCBSA.

Sponsor Name:			
Address:			
Contact			
Name:			
Phone			
Number:			
Email Address:			
New Sponsor:	YES	NO	
New Logo:	YES	NO	

Deadline for Team Sponsorship is March 12th, 2022

EMAIL YOUR COMPANY LOGO IN VECTOR FORMAT (.AI, .EPS, PDF) TO NCBSAOHIO@GMAIL.COM IF YOU ARE A NEW SPONSOR OR HAVE A CHANGE IN YOUR LOGO.

QTY	DONATION TYPE	PRICE	
	Team Sponsor & 3'x6' Vinyl Banner	\$300.00	
	Team Sponsor & 3'x6' Vinyl Banner Renewal	\$275.00	
	Team Sponsor	\$200.00	
	3'x6' Vinyl Banner (on outfield fence)	\$125.00	
	3'x6' Vinyl Banner Renewal	\$75.00	
	Monetary Donation	\$	
	TOTAL:		

*LOGO PAINTED ON DUGOUT: LOGO/DESIGN MUST HAVE BOARD APPROVAL.
PAYEE/COMPANY MUST SUPPLY PAINT AND PAINTER.

Please mail COMPLETED FORM and CHECK PAYABLE to NCBSA to address below **or hand deliver to a Board Officer.**

NCBSA PO Box 318 New Carlisle, Ohio 45344

Visit our website: https://tshq.bluesombrero.com/ncbsa